Last Chance Products Annual Catalog 2024-2025
Iltem Number

Stamps and Dies
Saying Hey

Poised Peony

Citrus Blooms

Ctirus Bloom Dies
Adventurous Sky
Adventurous Dies
Market Goodness
Market Goodness Dies
Wildflower Designs
Wildflower Designs Dies
Friends For Life

Friends For Life Dies
Charming Duck Pond
Charming Duck Pond Dies
Thoughtful Wishes
Thoughtful Wishes Dies
Country Birdhouse
Country Birdhouse Dies
Country Flowers

Country Flowers Dies
Flowers of Beauty
Flowers of Beauty Dies
Labeled with Love Dies
Keeping Tab Dies
Friendly Fins

Friendly Fins Dies

Hearts and Hugs

Hearts and Hugs Dies
Pocket Thoughts

Pocket Thoughts Dies
Attention Shoppers
Attention Shoppers Dies
Bistro Burger

Bistro Burger Dies

Tune In

Tune In Dies

Sketched Butterflies
Sketched Butterflies Dies
In the Grove

In the Grove Dies
Inspiring Snapdragons
Inspiring Snapdragons deis
Seaside Wishes

Seaside Wishes Hybrid Efoli
Adoring Hearts

Adoring Hearts Folder/Dies
Autumn Leaves

163697
163529
163286
163294
163439
163446
163423
163428
163325
163333
163359
163364
163344
163349
163305
163313
163395
163400
163405
163410
163374
163375
163570
163539
163583
163588
163659
163666
163547
163552
163640
163643
163648
163649
163633
163636
163490
163491
164459
163511
163672
163673
163494
163497
162563
162569
162179

$17
$21
$26
$43
$26
$33
$19
$21
$22
$31
$25
$34
$20
$32
$25
$37
$20
$32
$24
$35
$24
$37
$23
$12
$24
$28
$25
$30
$18
$31
$20
$24
$23
$28
$20
$26
$26
$29
$22
$39
$26
$32
$20
$33
$20
$39
$24

Sale Price

$15.30
$18.90
$26
$30.10
$26
$26.40
$15.20
$12.60
$22
$27.90
$25
$27.20
$16
$28.80
$25
$33.30
$20
$28.80
$19
$31.50
$21.60
$29.60
$13.80
$7.20
$16.80
$19.60
$25.00
$18.00
$18.00
$21.70
$18.00
$14.40
$18.40
$16.80
$20.00
$20.80
$26.00
$29.00
$19.80
$35.10
$20.80
$12.80
$20.00
$29.70
$12.00
$35.10
$12.00

23
28
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
41
42
42
45
45
47
47
50
50
50
50
54
54
58
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
70
70
72
72
73
73
74
74
74



Autumn Leaves Dies
Beach Day

Beach Day Dies
Beauty of the Deep Dies
Bright Skies

Bright Skies Dies
Cheerful Daisies
Cheerful Daisies Dies
Crafting With You
Crafting With You Dies
Cutest Cows

Cutest Cows Dies
Delicate Forest
Delicate Forest Dies
Enduring Beauty
Enduring Beauty Dies
Enduring Beauty Masks
Flower Cart

Flower Cart Dies
Forever Forest
Forever Forest Dies
Gone Fishing

Gone Fishing Dies
Grassy Grove

Grassy Grove Dies
Hooray for Surprises
Hooray for Surprises Dies
Hot Air Balloon

Hot Air Balloon Dies
Ice Cream Swirl

Ice Cream Swirl Dies
Kidding Around Dies
Layering Leaves
Legendary Ride
Legendary Ride Dies
Lovely and Sweet
Lovely and Sweet Dies
Merrriest of Trees
Merriest of Trees Dies
Painted Lavender
Painted Lavender Dies
Playing in the Rain
Playing in the Rain Dies
Rustic Crate

Rustic Crate Dies
Sending Love

Sending Love Dies
Sentimental Park
Sentimental Park Dies

162185
162797
162799
161236
162787
162793
161290
161296
161219
161225
162892
162896
162675
162679
162670
162672
162673
162776
162780
162054
162057
161535
161541
157836
157844
162851
162857
162748
162754
162764
162770
162838
161277
160754
160762
162617
162626
162043
162047
162594
162596
160542
160550
162265
162267
162873
162879
160561
160566

$38
$20
$34
$33
$20
$34
$25
$34
$21
$39
$24
$24
$20
$38
$20
$26
$13
$24
$34
$26
$37
$21
$34
$24
$39
$20
$32
$20
$30
$24
$35
$34
$24
$24
$32
$26
$32
$25
$37
$20
$32
$26
$35
$20
$34
$25
$35
$24
$34

$15.20
$18.00
$27.20
$13.20
$14.00
$13.60
$22.50
$20.40
$18.90
$19.50
$16.80
$16.80
$16.00
$22.80
$14.00
$10.40

$7.50
$12.00
$13.60
$26.00
$33.30
$18.90
$23.80
$24.00
$35.10
$16.00
$12.80
$12.00
$12.00
$16.80
$14.00
$13.60
$24.00
$21.60
$16.00
$18.20
$12.80
$20.00
$14.80
$14.00
$16.00
$15.60
$21.00
$12.00
$20.40
$17.50
$17.00
$21.60
$17.00

74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79



Petal Park Builder Punch 160576 $24 $16.80 123

Something Fancy 160416 $23 $23.00 79
Something Fancy Dies 160424 $28 $22.40 79
Sparkling Snowflake 162158 $20 $18.00 79
Sparkling Snowflake Tag Pu 162164 $27 $16.20 79
Stippled Roses 162657 $27 $21.60 79
Stippled Roses Dies 162666 $33 $13.20 79
Submarine Life 162542 $24 $21.60 80
Submarine Life Punch 162534 $24 $14.40 80
Textured Florals 161229 $24 $21.60 80
Textured Floral Dies 161231 $34 $23.80 80
Translucent Florals 162243 $26 $20.80 80
Translucent Florals Dies 162252 $34 $20.40 80
Wild Ferns Dies 162654 $33 $19.80 80
Planted Paradise 162925 $22 $19.80 83
Sea Turtle 160500 $21 $21.00 83
Best Family Ever 160720 $24 $19.20 85
Hope You Know 161409 $24 $24.00 85
Wanted to Say Dies 161594 $39 $35.10 85
Fields In Bloom 163750 $24 $24.00 85
Racing By 163748 $19 $19.00 87
Under the Moon 163531 $20 $20.00 88
Leaf Collection 163610 $20 $10.00 90
Botancial Beauty 162903 $24 $12.00 90
Fragrant Forest 162108 $20 $20.00 90
Sketched Plaid 161424 $23 $20.00 90
Watercolor World 160708 $23 $18.40 90
You are Beautiful 163704 $24 $24.00 93
So Sincere 162283 $24 $24.00 93
Courage and Faith 161500 $26 $26.00 93
My Small Business 163720 $19 $19.00 97
Happiest Day 163605 $20 $20.00 99
Tender Hearted 163744 $24 $21.60 102
Sweet Peas 163621 $20 $18.00 103
Flying By 163685 $19 $17.10 104
Let's Wander 163594 $22 $19.80 105
Chantilly Lace 163683 $23 $18.40 106
From Our Home 163680 $20 $20.00 108
Rest Relax Enjoy 163572 $18 $18.00 109
Penciled Pear 163526 $21 $21.00 118
Curved Label Punch 162273 $23 $16.10 121
Cake Fancy 162932 $20 $12.00 122
Musical Jamboree 163616 $24 $24.00 125
Thoughtful Expressions 162815 $25 $12.50 127
Always With Me 162321 $24 $24.00 131
Beside Me 160780 $26 $13.00 131
Embossing Folder

Cane Weave 160580 $10 $7.00 129

Cute Crochet 163792 $10 $9.00 129



Dashing Designs
Metal Plate
Distressed Tile
Fern 3-D
Layered Florals
Timber 3-D

163483
106766
162189
158804
162935
156406

$10
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11

$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$8.80
$5.50

129
129
129
129
129
129



