Last Chance Products Annual Catalog 2024-2025

Stamps and Dies	Item Number	Reg Cost	Sale Price	Pg
Saying Hey	163697	\$17	\$15.30	23
Poised Peony	163529	\$21	\$18.90	28
Citrus Blooms	163286	\$26	\$26	35
Ctirus Bloom Dies	163294	\$43	\$30.10	35
Adventurous Sky	163439	\$26	\$26	37
Adventurous Dies	163446	\$33	\$26.40	37
Market Goodness	163423	\$19	\$15.20	39
Market Goodness Dies	163428	\$21	\$12.60	39
Wildflower Designs	163325	\$22	\$22	41
Wildflower Designs Dies	163333	\$31	\$27.90	41
Friends For Life	163359	\$25	\$25	42
Friends For Life Dies	163364	\$34	\$27.20	42
Charming Duck Pond	163344	\$20	\$16	45
Charming Duck Pond Dies	163349	\$32	\$28.80	45
Thoughtful Wishes	163305	\$25	\$25	47
Thoughtful Wishes Dies	163313	\$37	\$33.30	47
Country Birdhouse	163395	\$20	\$20	50
Country Birdhouse Dies	163400	\$32	\$28.80	50
Country Flowers	163405	\$24	\$19	50
Country Flowers Dies	163410	\$35	\$31.50	50
Flowers of Beauty	163374	\$24	\$21.60	54
Flowers of Beauty Dies	163375	\$37	\$29.60	54
Labeled with Love Dies	163570	\$23	\$13.80	58
Keeping Tab Dies	163539	\$12	\$7.20	59
Friendly Fins	163583	\$24	\$16.80	60
Friendly Fins Dies	163588	\$28	\$19.60	60
Hearts and Hugs	163659	\$25	\$25.00	61
Hearts and Hugs Dies	163666	\$30	\$18.00	61
Pocket Thoughts	163547	· ·	\$18.00	62
Pocket Thoughts Dies	163552	\$31	\$21.70	62
Attention Shoppers	163640	\$20	\$18.00	65
Attention Shoppers Dies	163643	\$24	\$14.40	65
Bistro Burger	163648	\$23	\$18.40	66
Bistro Burger Dies	163649	\$28	\$16.80	66
Tune In	163633	\$20	\$20.00	67
Tune In Dies	163636		\$20.80	67
Sketched Butterflies	163490		\$26.00	68
Sketched Butterflies Dies	163491	\$29	\$29.00	68
In the Grove	164459	•	\$19.80	70
In the Grove Dies	163511	\$39	\$35.10	70
Inspiring Snapdragons	163672		\$20.80	72
Inspiring Snapdragons deis			\$12.80	72
Seaside Wishes	163494		\$20.00	73
Seaside Wishes Hybrid Efo			\$29.70	73
Adoring Hearts	162563		\$12.00	74
Adoring Hearts Folder/Dies			\$35.10	74
Autumn Leaves	162179	\$24	\$12.00	74

Autumn Leaves Dies	162185	\$38	\$15.20	74
Beach Day	162797	\$30 \$20	\$18.00	74 75
Beach Day Dies	162799	\$34	\$27.20	75 75
Beauty of the Deep Dies	161236	\$33	\$13.20	75 75
Bright Skies	162787	\$33 \$20	\$14.00	75 75
Bright Skies Dies	162793	\$20 \$34	\$13.60	75 75
Cheerful Daisies	161290	\$3 <del>4</del> \$25	\$22.50	75 75
Cheerful Daisies Cheerful Daisies Dies	161296	\$25 \$34	\$20.40	75 75
	161219	\$3 <del>4</del> \$21	\$18.90	75 75
Crafting With You	161225	\$21 \$39	\$19.50	75 75
Crafting With You Dies Cutest Cows	162892	\$39 \$24	·	75 76
Cutest Cows Cutest Cows Dies	162896	\$24 \$24	\$16.80 \$16.80	76 76
Delicate Forest	162675	\$24 \$20		76 76
Delicate Forest Dies			\$16.00	76 76
	162679	\$38 \$30	\$22.80	
Enduring Beauty	162670 162672	\$20 \$26	\$14.00 \$10.40	76 76
Enduring Beauty Meaks			\$10.40	
Enduring Beauty Masks Flower Cart	162673	\$13 \$24	\$7.50	76 76
Flower Cart Dies	162776		\$12.00 \$12.00	76 76
	162780	\$34 \$36	\$13.60 \$26.00	76 76
Forever Forest Disc	162054	\$26	\$26.00	76 76
Forever Forest Dies	162057	\$37 \$34	\$33.30	76 70
Gone Fishing	161535	\$21	\$18.90	76 70
Gone Fishing Dies	161541	\$34	\$23.80	76 70
Grassy Grove	157836	\$24	\$24.00	76
Grassy Grove Dies	157844	\$39	\$35.10	76
Hooray for Surprises	162851	\$20	\$16.00	77 77
Hooray for Surprises Dies	162857	\$32	\$12.80	77 
Hot Air Balloon	162748	\$20	\$12.00	77 77
Hot Air Balloon Dies	162754	\$30	\$12.00	77 
Ice Cream Swirl	162764	\$24	\$16.80	77 77
Ice Cream Swirl Dies	162770	\$35	\$14.00	77 
Kidding Around Dies	162838	\$34	\$13.60	77
Layering Leaves	161277	\$24	\$24.00	77
Legendary Ride	160754	\$24	\$21.60	78
Legendary Ride Dies	160762	\$32	\$16.00	78 
Lovely and Sweet	162617	\$26	\$18.20	78 
Lovely and Sweet Dies	162626	\$32	\$12.80	78
Merrriest of Trees	162043	\$25	\$20.00	78
Merriest of Trees Dies	162047	\$37	\$14.80	78
Painted Lavender	162594	\$20	\$14.00	78
Painted Lavender Dies	162596	\$32	\$16.00	78
Playing in the Rain	160542	\$26	\$15.60	78
Playing in the Rain Dies	160550	\$35	\$21.00	78
Rustic Crate	162265	\$20	\$12.00	79
Rustic Crate Dies	162267	\$34	\$20.40	79
Sending Love	162873	\$25	\$17.50	79
Sending Love Dies	162879	\$35	\$17.00	79
Sentimental Park	160561	\$24	\$21.60	79
Sentimental Park Dies	160566	\$34	\$17.00	79

Petal Park Builder Punch	160576	\$24	\$16.80	123
Something Fancy	160416	\$23	\$23.00	79
Something Fancy Dies	160424	\$28	\$22.40	79 79
Sparkling Snowflake	162158	\$20 \$20	\$18.00	79 79
Sparkling Snowflake Tag Pu	162164	\$27	\$16.20	79 79
Stippled Roses	162657	\$27 \$27	\$21.60	79 79
Stippled Roses Dies	162666	\$33	\$13.20	79 79
Submarine Life	162542	\$33 \$24	\$21.60	80
Submarine Life Punch	162534	\$24 \$24	\$21.00 \$14.40	80
Textured Florals	161229	\$24 \$24	\$14.40 \$21.60	80
Textured Floral Dies	161231	\$34		
Translucent Florals	162243	\$26	\$23.80	80
			\$20.80	80
Translucent Florals Dies	162252	\$34 \$33	\$20.40	80
Wild Ferns Dies	162654	\$33 \$22	\$19.80	80
Planted Paradise	162925	\$22 \$24	\$19.80	83
Sea Turtle	160500	\$21	\$21.00	83
Best Family Ever	160720	\$24	\$19.20	85
Hope You Know	161409	\$24	\$24.00	85
Wanted to Say Dies	161594	\$39	\$35.10	85
Fields In Bloom	163750	\$24	\$24.00	85
Racing By	163748	\$19	\$19.00	87
Under the Moon	163531	\$20	\$20.00	88
Leaf Collection	163610	\$20	\$10.00	90
Botancial Beauty	162903	\$24	\$12.00	90
Fragrant Forest	162108	\$20	\$20.00	90
Sketched Plaid	161424	\$23	\$20.00	90
Watercolor World	160708	\$23	\$18.40	90
You are Beautiful	163704	\$24	\$24.00	93
So Sincere	162283	\$24	\$24.00	93
Courage and Faith	161500	\$26	\$26.00	93
My Small Business	163720	\$19	\$19.00	97
Happiest Day	163605	\$20	\$20.00	99
Tender Hearted	163744	\$24	\$21.60	102
Sweet Peas	163621	\$20	\$18.00	103
Flying By	163685	\$19	\$17.10	104
Let's Wander	163594	\$22	\$19.80	105
Chantilly Lace	163683	\$23	\$18.40	106
From Our Home	163680	\$20	\$20.00	108
Rest Relax Enjoy	163572	\$18	\$18.00	109
Penciled Pear	163526	\$21	\$21.00	118
Curved Label Punch	162273	\$23	\$16.10	121
Cake Fancy	162932	\$20	\$12.00	122
Musical Jamboree	163616	\$24	\$24.00	125
Thoughtful Expressions	162815	\$25	\$12.50	127
Always With Me	162321	\$24	\$24.00	131
Beside Me	160780	<b>\$</b> 26	\$13.00	131
Embossing Folder		, -	•	-
Cane Weave	160580	\$10	\$7.00	129
Cute Crochet	163792	\$10	\$9.00	129
	. 33. 32	Ψ.0	<b>40.00</b>	0

Dashing Designs	163483	\$10	\$9.00	129
Metal Plate	106766	\$10	\$8.00	129
Distressed Tile	162189	\$10	\$9.00	129
Fern 3-D	158804	\$10	\$10.00	129
Layered Florals	162935	\$11	\$8.80	129
Timber 3-D	156406	\$11	\$5.50	129